REPILACEMENT PARTS - MODEL TBI125QS
120 VOLT ELECTRIC BLOWER/VAC

PPN 41ABESPG766

ltem Part No.

G
}__Lgcom-qmmkmw»

763-04752

753-04751

791-181482
791-182546
791-182547
791-180509
791-180503
791-182548
791-182549
791-180505
791-182550

Description

Left Motor Housing
Right Motor Housing
Housing Screw
Switch Assembly
Power Connection Wire Assembly
Switch Lever
Rubber Cushion
Motor Assembly
Spacer

Washer

Impeller

Hem Part No. Description
12 791-182410 Mode Gontrol Flapper
13 791-00050 Mode Controi Lever (includes 3)
14 753-04102 Blower/Vac Tube Assembly (inciudes 3)
15 791-182425 Blower/Vac Tube Mounting Hardware
16 791-182417 Vacuum Bag Adapter

-

"

#

%

791-612030 Cable Tie
791-182416 Vacuum Bag Assarmnbly
{includes 16, Vacuum Bag & Cable Tie)
791-6820758  Shoulder Harness
791-182036 Carbon Brush Set
753-04325 Patic Head

Items Not Shown
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